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Test

#
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Depth

RT
1673,5

1862,9

1862,0

1866,2

1866,7

1867,0

1869,0

1870,0

1871,0

1872,0

1873,0

1874,0

1875,0

1875,5

1881,3

1866,7

1871,0

1871,0

1870,5

1870,5

1875,5

1881,2

1499,0

1499,0

1499,0

Depth

m TVD
RT

1670,5

1797,0

1796,3

1799,8

1800,3

1800,5

1802,1

1803,0

1803,8

1804,6

1805,5

1806,3

1807,1

1807,6

1812,4

1800,3

1803,8

1803,8

180,3,4

1803,4

1807,6

1812,3

1491,7

1497,1

1497,1

Formation
pressure

163,06

238,94

181,55

232,17

181,55

181,58

181,60

181,61

181,62

181,64

181,56

181,53

181,52

181,52

181,73

148,43

147,86

147,75

Hydrtist.
pressure
Before

(bar)
218,34

239,08

238,86

239,40

239,35

239,29

239,55

239,66

239,74

239,83

239,94

240,03

240,10

240,12

240,95

239,14

239,61

239,64

239,60

239,60

240,12

240,78

196,45

196,69

Hydrost
pressure

After

(bat)
218,22

239,00

238,82

239,00

239,28

239,26

239,51

239,58

239,69

239,80

239,88

240,00

240,08

240,11

240,85

239,17

239,95

240,40

Mobility

(mD/ep)
1583

17,9

18,5

66,5

17,7

4,3

34,4

15,5

68,9

13,0

10,5

68,0

32

4,5

Temp,

(°O
56,3

69,4

71,2

71,2

71,9

72,3

72,7

73,2

77,6

63,6

Comments

Good

Lost seal

Tight

Tight

Good

Lost seal

Lost seal

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Lost seal

Tight

Good

Lost seal

Display froze, reboot computer

Sampling point

After sampling

Pumping. Gas indications

Three attempts, all tight

Samples, 2x450 cc

Samples, 1x450 cc, 1x1 gal

After sampling

Table 4.13 MDT pretests, well 16/1-6S


